:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7115142

Aug 16, 2023 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 222,348 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 202589 - 0.015343727 ETH®
27.73 USD

2 202590 - 0.015296304 ETH®
27.65 USD

3 202591 - 0.015385435 ETH®
27.81 USD

4 202592 - 0.015354742 ETH®
27.75 USD

S 202593 - 0.015385204 ETH®
27.81 USD

6 202594 - 0.015315255 ETH®
27.68 USD

7 202595 - 0.015345665 ETH®
27.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7115142
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/222348
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202589
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202591
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202593
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202594
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202595

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

202596

202597

202600

Validator Id

56058

Amount

- 0.015374792
27.79 USD

- 0.015338476
27.72 USD

- 0.015354237
27.75 USD

- 0.015379719
27.80 USD

- 0.015371508
27.78 USD

- 0.015371150
27.78 USD

- 0.015347889
27.74 USD

- 0.015343342
27.73 USD

- 0.015288088
27.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.038137985
68.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202596
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202597
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202598
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202599
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202600
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202601
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202602
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202603
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/202604
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/56058

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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